
Judge's Signatures

2017 District 6 Stars Qualifier
Meet Results
Sep 22-24, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 9/25/2017 8:06:04 AM

Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lea Poropat377
Stars

9.725 9.625 9.7009.100 38.150
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Serena Garza341
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.475 9.5009.550 38.025
3 2T 1 4T 2 

2 

Jazmynn McCleskey349
Pearland Elite

9.425 9.450 9.0509.425 37.350
5 4 2 12 3 

3 

Savannah Vinson362
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.375 9.3009.250 37.325
6 5T 4 7 4 

4 

Ava Globke240
Above The Bar

9.175 9.300 9.5508.925 36.950
12 8 7 3 5 

5 

Taylor Rodriguez243
Above The Bar

9.000 8.825 9.4009.350 36.575
17T 13 3 6 6 

6 

Rachel Atlas268
Discover

9.375 9.475 9.6508.050 36.550
7 2T 12 2 7 

7 

Peyton Ford379
Sugar Land

9.250 9.375 9.0758.775 36.475
8T 5T 8 11 8 

8 

Ava Williams284
Discover

9.150 8.725 9.2509.000 36.125
13 15 6 9 9 

9 

Mya Lane400
Thonrton's

9.000 9.000 9.5007.775 35.275
17T 11 17 4T 10 

10 

Emma Hope399
Thonrton's

9.525 9.150 8.5007.800 34.975
2 9 16 19 11 

11 

Sophia Gayser266
Champion Academy

8.750 9.100 8.6008.475 34.925
19 10 9 18 12 

12 

Viviana Todd245
Above The Bar

9.250 8.700 8.7008.250 34.900
8T 16T 11 17 13 

13 

Teagan Tennant335
Pearland

9.475 8.700 9.2007.300 34.675
4 16T 18 10 14 

14 

Brianna Gayser267
Champion Academy

8.650 8.550 8.8008.275 34.275
20 18 10 16 15 

15 

Audrey Rys315
Iron Cross

9.050 9.375 7.9007.850 34.175
15T 5T 15 21T 16 

16 

Evelyn Bilodeau265
Champion Academy

8.550 8.900 9.2757.275 34.000
21T 12 19 8 17 

17 

Morgan Uptegrove359
Pearland Elite

8.550 8.300 8.8508.025 33.725
21T 19 13 14T 18 

18 

Brooke Tielke318
Iron Cross

9.200 8.750 7.9007.250 33.100
11 14 20 21T 19 

19 

Delaney Duckett239
Above The Bar

9.050 8.000 8.8507.125 33.025
15T 20 21 14T 20 

20 

Mia Freeman388
TAAG

9.100 5.550 9.0008.000 31.650
14 22 14 13 21 

21 

Madison Taylor334
Pearland

9.250 7.825 8.0006.400 31.475
8T 21 22 20 22 

22 
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